Farly Season
Packages

TOTAL OF SIX TICKETS = $186

(2 tickets to each night in package)

Package Date & Show #1 Date & Show #2 Date & Show #3
Pac:age Fri, June 6 Wed, June 18 | Thurs, June 26
$186 Catch Me Shook Up Shrek
Pac:;age Sat, June 7 | Thurs, June 13 | Tues, June 24
$186 Shrek Catch Me Shook Up
Pac:(:age Wed, June 4 | Wed, June 18 | Wed, June 25
$186 Shrek Shook Up Catch Me
PacII;age Fri, June 6 Wed, June 11 Sat, June 21
$186 Catch Me Shrek Shook Up
Pacléage Thurs, June 12 | Mon, June 16 Fri, June 27
$186 Catch Me Shrek Shook Up
Pacl;age Sat, June 7 Tues, June 24 Fri, June 20
$186 Shrek Shook Up Catch Me

ALL EARLY SEASON PACKAGE PURCHASES
MUST BE MADE PRIOR TO JUNE 1.

All sales final on EARLY SEASON SERIES

(packages available online)






